Cyaas

Ce3oH
MicueBicTb
KoopguHatu
[Jata i vac nboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is

CepeziHa BiACTaHb

Konkypc 20%
lony6
lony6ka

Kny6

[Jonnna Kpuna Kapnar
MocTucbka
HagBipHa buctpuus
HoBosiBopiBcbK-1
Cambip
Yxropoa-2

3aronoBok. Jibot N2 2

2020

Nitun

B 278 111 49.25478 /] 28.34796

28.06.2020 05:22:43

CoHAYHO

104

1784

373.386

357

203

154

Kinbkictb Fony6oBogiB B Kinbkictb
rony6oeoaie  20% ¢pakTuuHO rony6is
19 15 445
24 16 371
7 6 88
9 145

23 18 461
22 4 274

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB B 20%

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO
89 83
74 99
18 19
29 35
92 116
55 5

10:55:29
12:08:32
1150.03
906.78
09:46:06
13:29:24
03:43:18

0
127
230

Bknanuca %

®daKTUUHO KNy6M

18.65
26.68
21.59
24.14
25.16
1.82
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